
+ - + - +

Schlömmer/Gewessler 13 3 58 22 770 1,954

Gindl/Gößweiner 13 3 56 24 724 1,732

Moser/Binna 11 5 55 25 822 1,990

GH Zechmann Aigen 9 7 45 35 679 1,345

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer 6 10 41 39 609 1,025

ESV Öblarn 2 12 11 59 307 0,393

Auernigg/Hütl 0 14 4 66 204 0,202

+ - + - +

Winkler/Marl 15 1 67 13 884 2,639

Marl/Lautner 14 2 68 12 833 2,257

Luidold/Seebacher 10 6 55 25 768 1,803

Wagner/Neuper 6 10 29 51 486 0,694

Fuchs/Kräutl 6 10 28 52 487 0,676

ATV Damen 2 12 12 58 301 0,401

D´Oldies 1 13 11 59 289 0,386

+ - + - +

Cube Action Team 16 0 73 7 910 3,193

Schild/Voith 11 5 51 29 683 1,485

Rindler/Schnepfleitner 11 5 48 32 646 1,395

Schachner/Egger 8 8 42 38 573 1,011

Danglmaier/Egger 6 10 27 53 478 0,753

Hösl/Pichler 2 12 18 52 315 0,423

D´Mitterberger 0 14 11 59 307 0,406

Gruppe B

Gruppe C

Stockpkt. Quote
-

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Tabellen nach Runde 9

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

Gruppe A

5. 594

6. 782

7. 1009

2. 418

3. 413

4. 505

1. 394

Quote
-

1. 335

2.

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

6. 750

7. 748

369

3. 426

4. 700

5. 720

Quote
-

1. 285

Rang Name Punkte Spielpkt.

2. 460

3. 463

4. 567

Stockpkt.

5. 635

6. 745

7. 757



Heim

Schrempf/Stuhlpfarrer : 10 : 0 161 : 19

Moser/Binna : 4 : 6 59 : 79

Gindl/Gößweiner : 8 : 2 81 : 59

Pause : : :

Heim

Wagner/Neuper : 10 : 0 108 : 24

Winkler/Marl : 10 : 0 136 : 30

Marl/Lautner : 8 : 2 93 : 53

Pause : : :

Heim

Danglmaier/Egger : 8 : 2 79 : 48

Cube Action Team : 8 : 2 104 : 44

Rindler/Schnepfleitner : 2 : 8 37 : 108

Pause : : :

Ennstalcup DUO 2022

Spielergebnisse Runde 9

Gruppe A

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Schlömmer/Gewessler

ESV Öblarn

Auernigg/Hütl

GH Zechmann Aigen

Gruppe B

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

Luidold/Seebacher

D´Oldies

Fuchs/Kräutl

Hösl/Pichler

ATV Damen

Gruppe C

Gast Spielpkt. Stockpkt.

D´Mitterberger

Schachner/Egger

Schild/Voith


